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PROFILAT TERTHORE PROGRESIV

Km.1+700.00 (= (9)
Sc69
Km. 1+700.00
Sip.Germim 13.37 (m2)
Sip.Mbushje 0.00 (m2)
Vol.Germim 34776 (m3)
T ) Km.1+750.00 ((
Vol.Prog.Mbushje | 1263.85 (m3) Km. 1+750.00
Sip.Germim 0.04 (m2)
Sip.Mbushje 242 (m2)
Vol.Germim 50.38 (m3)
Vol.Mbushje 30.60 (m3)
Vol.Prog.Germim | 8044.00 (m3)
Vol.Prog.Mbushje | 1294.50 (m3)
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Sip.Germim 402 (m2) Km.1+775.00 ('~
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Vol Germim 21558 (m) Km. 1+775.00
VorMoushie 0,04 (m3) Sip Germim, 053 (m2)
VolProg Germim | 799362 (m3) Sip Moushie o1 (m2)
Vol ProgMbushje | 126389 (m3) VolGermim 524 (m3)
VolMbushie 5209 (m3)
VolProg Germim | 805224 (m3)
Vol Prog Mbushio | 132659 (m3)
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PROFILAT TERTHORE PROGRESIV

Km.1+800.00 (= 7 1) Km.1+850.00 (= 75)
se73 se75
Sip.Germim 4.69 (m2) Sip.Germim 617 (m2)
Sip.Mbushje 0.00 (m2) ‘Sip.Mbushje 0.00 (m2)
Vol.Germim 66.60 (m3) Vol.Germim 166.03 (m3)
Vol.Mbushje 137 (m3) Vol.Mbushje 0.00 (m3)
Vol.Prog.Germim | 8118.84 (m3) Vol.Prog.Germim | 8438.83 (m3)
Vol.Prog.Mbushje | 1327.96 (m3) Vol.Prog.Mbushje | 1327.96 (m3)
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Sip.Mbushje 0.00 (m2) Sip.Mbushje 0.16 (m2)
Vol.Germim 153.95 (m3) Vol.Germim 106.93 (m3)
Vol.Mbushje 0.00 (m3) Vol.Mbushje 2417 (m3)
Vol.Prog.Germim | 8272.79 (m3) Vol.Prog.Germim | 8545.76 (m3)
Vol.Prog.Mbushje | 1327.96 (m3) Vol.Prog.Mbushije | 1330.13 (m3)
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PROFILAT TERTHORE PROGRESIV

TERRENI

PROJEKTI

TERRENI

PROJEKTI

Km.1+950.00 (C~ 79)
Sc.79
Km. 1+950.00
Sip Germim 596 (m2)
Sip Mbushie 004 (m2)
VolGermim Ta068 (m3)
Vombushie 0.8 (m3)
VolProg Germim | 890225 (m3)
VolProg Mbushje | 139286 (m3)
Km.1+900.00 (( = 7/)
Sip Germim 25 m2)
Sip Mbushie 000 (m2)
Vol Gormim 528 (m3)
VolMbushie 226 (m3)
VolProg Germim | 861,04 (m3)
VolProg Mbushjo | 1392.38 (m3)
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Sip Germim 591 ma) Sip Germim )
Sip.Mbushje 0.00 (m2) Sip.Mbushje 0.00 (m2)
Vol.Germim 121.52 (m3) Vol.Germim 156.88 (m3)
Vol.Mbushje 0.00 (m3) Vol.Mbushje 0.45 (m3)
VolProg Germim | 875256 (m3) VolProg Germim | 9059.13 (m3)
VolProg Mbushjo | 1332.38 (m3) VolProg Mbushje | 133330 (m3)
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PROFILAT TERTHORE PROGRESIV

TERRENI

PROJEKTI

TERRENI

PROJEKTI

Km.2+000.00 ((~ &
Sc:81
Km. 2+000.00
Sip.Gormim 525 (m2) Km.2+050.00 ('~ )
o Mousle 000 (m) Sc-83
[rpy— 2 Km. 2+050.00
Verttbustie 000 (m) SipGormim 276 ma)
VotProg Gormim | 915206 (m3) Sio Wi 500 (m2)
Vol.Prog.Mbushje | 1333.30 (m3) Vol.Germim 118.33 (m3)
Vol.Mbushje 0.16 (m3)
VotProg Germim | 346571 (m)
Vol Prog Movshie | 133361 (m)
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PROFILAT TERTHORE PROGRESIV

Km.2+100.00 (= 0°) Km.2+150.00 (= 07
Sc85 Sc87
Km. 2+100.00 Km. 2+150.00
Sip.Germim 3.47 (m2) Sip.Germim 1.59 (m2)
Sip.Mbushje 0.00 (m2) Sip.Mbushje 0.01 (m2)
Vol.Germim 81.71 (m3) Vol.Germim 22.01(m3)
Vol.Mbushje 1.08 (m3) Vol.Mbushje 8.21(m3)
Vol.Prog.Germim | 9624.32 (m3) Vol.Prog.Germim | 9692.04 (m3)
Vol.Prog.Mbushie | 1335.74 (m3) Vol.Prog.Mbushje | 1351.67 (m3)
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PROFILAT TERTHORE PROGRESIV

Km.2+200.00 (C~ 89)

Sc:89

[Km. 2+200.00

Sip.Germim 480 (m2) Km.2+250.00 ((~ 91)

Sip Mbushje. 0.00 (m2) Sc91

Vol.Germim 104,05 (m3) Km. 2+250.00

Vol Mbushie 000 (m3) Sip Germim 075 (m2)

VolProg Germim | 986045 (m3) Sip Mbushie. 0717 (m2)

Vol.Prog.Mbushje | 1351.81 (m3) Vol.Germim 33.53 (m3)
Vol.Mbushje 10.40 (m3)

Vol Prog Germim | 9978.62 (m3)
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Tabela e Volumeve

Tabela e Volumeve

Progresivi | Seksionet | Sip.Mbushje | Sip.Germim | Vol.Mbushje | Vol.Germim | Vol.Prog.Mbushje | Vol.Prog.Germim
0+000.00 Sc-1 5.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+025.00 Sc-2 0.26 1.68 67.18 20.95 67.18 20.95
0+050.00 Sc-3 0.06 1.40 4.42 38.01 71.61 58.96
0+075.00 Sc-4 0.12 1.18 2.25 32.30 73.85 91.26
0+100.00 Sc-5 0.00 2.79 1.35 50.36 75.20 141.62
0+125.00 Sc-6 0.14 1.08 1.60 48.94 76.81 190.56
0+150.00 Sc-7 0.30 1.03 5.42 26.38 82.23 216.94
0+175.00 Sc-8 0.19 3.34 6.30 53.85 88.53 270.79
0+200.00 Sc-9 1.01 20.18 15.73 272.99 104.26 543.78
0+225.00 Sc-10 0.52 26.28 19.24 578.07 123.50 1121.85
0+250.00 Sc-11 0.42 13.06 11.31 523.70 134.81 1645.55
0+275.00 Sc-12 1.49 1.76 25.56 169.37 160.38 1814.92
0+300.00 Sc-13 0.01 2.67 16.37 55.56 176.75 1870.48
0+325.00 Sc-14 0.21 233 2.80 62.24 179.54 1932.72
0+350.00 Sc-15 0.15 3.88 4.40 77.94 183.94 2010.66
0+375.00 Sc-16 0.35 1.97 6.28 74.19 190.23 2084.85
0+400.00 Sc-17 0.36 11.93 8.70 183.00 198.93 2267.85
0+425.00 Sc-18 0.00 11.31 4.53 284.45 203.46 2552.29
0+450.00 Sc-19 0.17 5.60 212 210.24 205.58 2762.54
0+475.00 Sc-20 0.00 6.88 211 155.55 207.69 2918.08
Tabela e Volumeve

Progresivi | Seksionet | Sip.Mbushje | Sip.Germim | Vol.Mbushje | Vol.Germim | Vol.Prog.Mbushje | Vol.Prog.Germim
1+500.00 Sc-61 0.01 6.12 17.85 76.64 1138.43 6700.09
1+525.00 Sc-62 0.00 4.51 0.16 132.91 1138.58 6832.99
1+550.00 Sc-63 0.08 3.09 1.08 94.45 1139.66 6927.45
1+575.00 Sc-64 0.50 5.04 7.48 101.16 1147.15 7028.61
1+600.00 Sc-65 0.20 3.48 7.96 108.68 1155.11 7137.29
1+625.00 Sc-66 3.85 0.02 49.81 44.11 1204.92 7181.39
1+650.00 Sc-67 0.43 1.06 52.40 13.52 1257.32 7194.91
1+675.00 Sc-68 0.00 14.45 6.53 235.38 1263.85 7430.29
1+700.00 Sc-69 0.00 13.37 0.00 347.76 1263.85 7778.05
1+725.00 Sc-70 0.00 4.02 0.04 215.58 1263.89 7993.62
1+750.00 Sc-71 2.42 0.04 30.60 50.38 1294.50 8044.00
1+775.00 Sc-72 0.11 0.63 32.09 8.24 1326.59 8052.24
1+800.00 Sc-73 0.00 4.69 1.37 66.60 1327.96 8118.84
1+825.00 Sc-74 0.00 7.23 0.00 153.95 1327.96 8272.79
1+850.00 Sc-75 0.00 6.17 0.00 166.03 1327.96 8438.83
1+875.00 Sc-76 0.16 2.57 217 106.93 1330.13 8545.76
1+900.00 Sc-77 0.00 4.23 2.26 85.28 1332.38 8631.04
1+925.00 Sc-78 0.00 5.31 0.00 121.52 1332.38 8752.56
1+950.00 Sc-79 0.04 6.96 0.48 149.69 1332.86 8902.25
1+975.00 Sc-80 0.00 5.32 0.45 156.88 1333.30 9059.13

Progresivi | Seksionet | Sip.Mbushje | Sip.Germim | Vol.Mbushje | Vol.Germim | Vol.Prog.Mbushje | Vol.Prog.Germim
0+500.00 Sc-21 0.17 7.56 214 181.72 209.82 3099.80
0+525.00 Sc-22 0.74 1.06 11.46 107.70 221.28 3207.50
0+550.00 Sc-23 0.12 11.04 12.37 197.36 233.65 3404.86
0+575.00 Sc-24 0.00 9.30 1.54 254.95 235.19 3659.82
0+600.00 Sc-25 1.09 212 14.06 142.34 249.25 3802.16
0+625.00 Sc-26 0.35 4.22 24.08 81.17 273.32 3883.33
0+650.00 Sc-27 0.07 3.88 5.20 101.29 278.52 3984.62
0+675.00 Sc-28 5.26 0.63 66.96 55.13 345.48 4039.76
0+700.00 Sc-29 3.98 0.01 115.50 7.90 460.98 4047.66
0+725.00 Sc-30 0.11 10.67 47.51 171.29 508.49 4218.95
0+750.00 Sc-31 0.01 4.30 1.55 172.56 510.04 4391.51
0+775.00 Sc-32 0.00 4.18 0.08 104.59 510.13 4496.10
0+800.00 Sc-33 0.21 2.05 2.63 77.56 512.75 4573.66
0+825.00 Sc-34 0.12 1.18 4.25 40.00 517.01 4613.66
0+850.00 Sc-35 0.05 5.60 1.85 88.64 518.85 4702.30
0+875.00 Sc-36 215 0.00 27.49 69.67 546.34 4771.97
0+900.00 Sc-37 4.01 0.94 7710 11.71 623.44 4783.69
0+925.00 Sc-38 0.07 6.61 50.94 95.30 674.37 4878.99
0+950.00 Sc-39 0.00 5.52 0.80 154.64 675.18 5033.63
0+975.00 Sc-40 0.00 7.42 0.00 175.06 675.18 5208.69

Tabela e Volumeve

Progresivi | Seksionet | Sip.Mbushje | Sip.Germim | Vol.Mbushje | Vol.Germim | Vol.Prog.Mbushje | Vol.Prog.Germim
2+000.00 Sc-81 0.00 5.25 0.00 132.93 1333.30 9192.06
2+025.00 Sc-82 0.01 7.38 0.14 159.33 1333.45 9351.39
2+050.00 Sc-83 0.00 2.76 0.16 118.33 1333.61 9469.71
2+075.00 Sc-84 0.08 3.24 1.05 72.89 1334.66 9542.61
2+100.00 Sc-85 0.00 3.47 1.08 81.71 1335.74 9624.32
2+125.00 Sc-86 0.63 0.18 7.7 45.71 1343.45 9670.03
2+150.00 Sc-87 0.01 1.59 8.21 22.01 1351.67 9692.04
2+175.00 Sc-88 0.00 3.54 0.14 64.36 1351.81 9756.40
2+200.00 Sc-89 0.00 4.80 0.00 104.05 1351.81 9860.45
2+225.00 Sc-90 0.05 1.95 0.62 84.63 1352.43 9945.08
2+250.00 Sc-91 0.77 0.75 10.40 33.53 1362.83 9978.62
2+275.00 Sc-92 0.09 2.30 10.74 38.16 1373.57 10016.78
2+300.00 Sc-93 0.01 2.01 1.26 54.16 1374.83 10070.93
2+325.00 Sc-94 0.13 2.36 1.77 54.73 1376.60 10125.67
2+350.00 Sc-95 0.00 3.88 1.60 78.02 1378.20 10203.69
2+375.00 Sc-96 0.00 4.55 0.00 105.36 1378.20 10309.04
2+400.00 Sc-97 0.04 223 0.53 85.09 1378.74 10394.13
2+425.00 Sc-98 0.01 2.01 0.60 53.20 1379.34 10447.33
2+450.00 Sc-99 0.00 6.26 0.06 104.77 1379.40 10552.10
2+475.00 Sc-100 0.00 8.37 0.00 178.37 1379.40 10730.47

Tabela e Volumeve
Progresivi | Seksionet | Sip.Mbushje | Sip.Germim | Vol.Mbushje | Vol.Germim | Vol.Prog.Mbushje | Vol.Prog.Germim
1+000.00 Sc-41 0.01 3.03 0.15 125.94 675.32 5334.63
1+025.00 Sc-42 0.13 9.83 1.79 158.37 677.11 5493.00
1+050.00 Sc-43 0.00 5.28 1.69 182.00 678.80 5675.00
1+075.00 Sc-44 0.09 4.02 1.14 115.26 679.94 5790.26
1+100.00 Sc-45 0.21 2.85 3.46 88.38 683.41 5878.64
1+125.00 Sc-46 1.14 1.49 16.25 55.55 699.65 5934.19
1+150.00 Sc-47 5.49 0.00 83.61 18.55 783.27 5952.74
1+175.00 Sc-48 0.01 2.85 72.05 34.94 855.32 5987.68
1+200.00 Sc-49 0.1 1.33 1.24 54.25 856.56 6041.92
1+225.00 Sc-50 0.07 4.56 217 73.91 858.74 6115.83
1+250.00 Sc-51 0.05 2.21 1.31 82.24 860.05 6198.07
1+275.00 Sc-52 0.48 1.00 6.89 39.75 866.94 6237.82
1+300.00 Sc-53 0.18 1.95 8.18 37.10 875.13 6274.91
1+325.00 Sc-54 1.54 3.14 22.62 62.63 897.75 6337.55
1+350.00 Sc-55 4.52 0.00 74.93 39.60 972.67 6377.14
1+375.00 Sc-56 2.76 0.64 90.94 7.99 1063.61 6385.13
1+400.00 Sc-57 0.08 4.06 35.50 58.78 1099.11 6443.91
1+425.00 Sc-58 0.00 4.57 1.04 107.09 1100.16 6551.00
1+450.00 Sc-59 0.10 0.64 1.28 64.32 1101.44 6615.32
1+475.00 Sc-60 1.42 0.01 19.14 8.13 1120.58 6623.45
Tabela e Volumeve
Progresivi | Seksionet | Sip.Mbushje | Sip.Germim | Vol.Mbushje | Vol.Germim | Vol.Prog.Mbushje | Vol.Prog.Germim
2+500.00 Sc-101 0.00 3.92 0.00 154.26 1379.40 10884.73
2+525.00 Sc-102 0.00 243 0.00 79.07 1379.40 10963.81
2+550.00 Sc-103 0.00 4.36 0.00 84.85 1379.40 11048.66
2+575.00 Sc-104 0.05 7.29 0.61 143.94 1380.01 11192.60
2+600.00 Sc-105 2.82 0.00 36.27 90.32 1416.28 11282.92
2+625.00 Sc-106 0.00 3.72 37.79 47.77 1454.07 11330.69
2+650.00 Sc-107 0.06 3.00 0.79 84.09 1454.86 11414.78
2+675.00 Sc-108 0.26 274 4.40 69.63 1459.26 11484.41
2+687.72 Sc-109 0.00 3.04 1.72 36.60 1460.98 11521.00
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